G-36
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

• Isolation test voltage: 2,5kV AC
• Ambient temperature –25/+70°C
• Derating from Ta>50°C / 1%/°C
• EMC acc. EN50121-3-2
• Speed monitored fan operation
 with optical indication
• Inside temperature-monitoring
 housing and on PCB
• Safety acc. EN60950
• Dimension: approx (493 x 422 x 195)mm
• Weight approx. 30kg
• CE-Conformity on request
Input Output
Ui UZK Uout / f Pout stat/dyn Model number
V DC VDC Vrms KVA
210 - 420* 185 115/60 3,0/5,0 WER.H750.300.115.30/50*
500V / 20ms 370 230/50 3,0/5,0 WER.H750.300.230.30/50*
300V-battery
310 - 585 185 115/60 5,0/6,0 WER.H750.450.115.50/60
1050 / 2ms 370 230/50 5,0/6,0 WER.H750.450.230.50/60
450V battery
450 - 850 185 115/60 5,0/6,0 WER.H750.600.115.50/60
950 / 100ms 370 230/50 5,0/6,0 WER.H750.600.230.50/60
400VAC-rectifi ed (3Ph-pre-connected rectifi er see product line L)
Generator voltage
600V-battery
450 - 1000 185 115/60 5,0/6,0 WER.H750.750.115.50/60
1050V/5Min   370 230/50 5,0/6,0 WER.H750.750.230.50/60
1270V/20ms
1950/2ms
600/750V traction line
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values: on request